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
3 rm. unfinisned hse. and ', A north

Materials can be obtained to finish.
Call Chnstensen

Reimann Real Estate
201 S High Phone 3722

ACREAGE with small modern house
A garage With some fruit A good gar
den. Price $4750

F. H. Weir
1247 Com I Ph 9411

1 ACRE. room home, full base
ment, very clean, garage large chick-
en house, barn, large variety of fruit
nuts, berrie. grapes Nicely landscap
ed Enough front for another home,
east 1 mi 996O0.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3366 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves 24479wr WOULD Lm f TO IrfOw V6U
these 3 and 10 acre tracts and the crop
they will bear this year cherries, prunes
and apple Don t get the idea that these
ar old run down and1 neglected, they
are Maraled rlose to Salem and paved
highways and aie beautiful bldg sit
that will afford you an income every
year. Buy now and get this years
crop. $450 to $550 per acre. See VI ok
Bros . or F G Delano. 290 N. Church
St Phone 5714

19 ACRE. 10 a cult. 3 a strawber
ries. 3 a boysenberrles, gooseberries
blackcaps Kerrer drst Small house
electric water svstem This will be I
money maker. For details lev

H. C. SHIELDS
Oregon Bldjg Phone 9902

IMMEDIATE Possession of s good
6 room house with about 4 acres of
land located South. About 'a in v
riety of full bearing fruit A nuts Tne
dwelling is in goad condition, wired
for range, electric water system, mod
ern bath. laundry trays, Ojil build
ings, gi. ,vi ji 1 g w i uiv mcv. A ooq
buy for $65W
ACREAGES WITHOUT BUILDINGS

1 acre on lancaster drive near Gar-
den Road. 9iaoo

5 acres near Swegle School $3673.
About 9 acres South of Pen 4 corners

with 4' a acres in cherries and a
few apples, walnuts A filberts. Price
$4500.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
U0', N Commercial St Phone 3030

fMMEDlATEnRETURNS on your in-
vestment from this 30 acre peach or-
chard, heavy crop. 4 acres boy sen Ac

youngberries, chick hse.. barn, fruit
shed, equipment, $ rm, hse.. good con-
dition

FACTORY BILT trailer hse. sleeps
very nic $1575

NICE ACRE Cherry Ave. 3 rm. un-
finished hse - $3250

Lawrence Real Estate,
Loans & Ins.

Phone 7500 Evenings 9904
520 North High

$13,900 3'j Acres with clean modem
BR home Close in on Garden Road.

House weather stripped A insulated.
Basement Furnace. Wired for range.
Garage. 2', acres bearing filberts,
grapa. fruit Chicken house Beautiful
grounds

Call Stanley Brown With
State Finance Co., Realtors

153 S High Ph 4121
GOOD LOT" In "Capitols Addition.

Price $650.

W. G. KRIJEGER
REALTOR

147 N Commercial Ph 4724
3 ACRES not far out. East of Salem,

2'a acres cultivated. I'm acres pastured
See Ike Bacon, with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
2Q8 N. High St ; PJione 5981

3 AC. place with good buildings.
Big 4 rm he with bath, elec water
heater, wired for elec range and fine
water nvatcm Urns t!le. gai age small
ham and chicken he tmly 15 min-
utes from Salem For quick sale Only
sio 0U Some terms See MK 1.AR-St-

witha.tlaWklllS A AOtertS, InC.
Phone 4H REALTORS

$14,500 4, acres with clean 5 BR
home Close in on Sunnyvtew . Ave.

large bearing filberts Berries, wal-
nuts, fruit tiees Bern with cnicrejte
floor Large chicken house Beeutifil
rounds. Bus st door. City milk dr-
iver y.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

133 S High Ph. 4121

$12,650
New 2 story Colonial house, 3',

acie on highway 3 A. fiPaerts. beauti-
ful home with li.irdw.ood floors, lire-dU- t.

and 4 bedrooms North.
Hur-.il.- l W II- . . . . ........

3C5j Portland Road Ph
Mill St. Dallas. Dreg. rn. JDIW

i,

BARCADfl
NOM( EAST. LARGE

UVmO ROOM AND KITCHEN.
BATH. FULL. BASCMENT. WOOD
FURNACE. Off CRCK-22- DOWN.
rULL PRICE 5J. -

- GOOD LOCATION SOUTH
s, FLOCK FROM SCHOOL. Ac BUS:
2 FEDROOMS. LARGK LIVING AND
DIN1MG ROOM. KITCHEN 4c BATH.
FTUU- - BASEMENT WITH EXTRA
KM. rVHNACE. t LOTS ATB50.

1 ACRES
CXOKK - IN NORTH CAST ALL IN

CULT. NTW OLD HOME.
GOOD DEEP PURE WELL WITH 4
HORSE PRESSURS SYSTEM. ELEC-
TRICITY. OR WILL TRADE FOR

HOME TN TOWN $JHOO.
1M ACRES

St A. m CULTIVATION AND IN HAY;
LIVE STREAM AND SEVERAL
SPRINGS. ROOM HOUSE. 2
BARNS. CHICKEN HOUSE. FAMILY
ORCHARD. 304 M FT. OF SAW TIM-
BER. PRICE CfCLtnMCS T COWS. 4' - KFIFKRS. 5 CALVES. HORSE AND
SOMK FARM EQUIP. A GOOD BUY
AT flWM.

tSEVERIX" REALTY CO.
212 R. HIGH PHONE M20

EVES. PHOWE 7STT .

TTTPOVR HOME PA ITrdRTrtSEEF
Dwn n?"nt a all you need. In--

imw asms win meetyour pywrte.
BOOM HOUSE. North Side. ,fl.rd-woo- d

floor, full bawment, 4 bedroom,
double plumbing, almod new. bus by
door. Utx-tai-rs rooms rent $140 00. Thia
to a rea-ar- y fine Hum. $42.500 00

7 BOOM BOUSE, bath, good condi-
tion. Many fin shade trees, 2 lou.apartment in back, serrate entrance
and bath. $73o6 04. TERMS. Let us
mow you In i

ROOM HOUSE. South : Side.
redecorated, doubt Dhmbmi. shadtrees, sue 2 bed luwa apartment up-s'si- rs

with private entrance, targe lot.
M2j.aa.

Harder s
REAL ESTATE

3 Edrewater. West Salem. Ph. 9340
"BY OWNER d ii rable business lot

wi'.a ton room house and three baths.
Cos-ne-e lot opposite City Library. Price

-- ? 0"0 Ph. y3l durmi office hours

$7850
Nob Hill hem with double lota. 2

bed 'soma, full basest ., furnace, close
to school

Harold W. Heers
Portland Road ph.

Mill St. Dallas, Oreg Ph 361 W
$ H. New unfinished 1 bedroom horn

3000.M. 23 acrea weth' S bed roomcan, bam. eascsuan nous . sa
il arras taarrlaa. mostly

a yaenaorriea. year round
tatreaeta. Lecsxtesl Rotsth.

tlLMW Acres. 4ea of soil, good
J bed - roosa bouse, rear round
creek, luc asaaid of wheat and

1 acre cat wash uis. 11 acrea
sr. electric wan--

tinHf aj stain, ssia 10 stan- -
ett. See us for

xsaaw saaw as hiu uuu

McKillop Real Estate
Acency -

lit Bsaath HJ-- h St. Phone f-l---l

Phon rrnsan TI63 or 837 -

nn2&i-&srEif- k. l.r Kit.
D.R Comb Full barn Oarage. 1 big.
tr. WiimH( Unrrerstty. Call ' Elmer"
eVMUNfJSOM .

Bart ' Picha, Realtors
TH. 3210 N. Huh St.

New Ready Now North
S bedroeana. farad. te. Prtoe 71M.

(Mia) rash, feai. sari rtc see. i

OLAF TH ON STAD
Real Ratet

f41W "Capitol Phone 3336

fxlsaV Prat Mm.
F. H. Weir

' REALTOR
"47 a. coaax Ph. XII

Bldg. Lou, 575 Up
Call, K. K. UrUMH

Reimann Real Estate
11 S. Ula-h-. Ph mt. Ev v7ce

iisrwtUberto s- - cherries. 2
a rosea plastered

unfinished.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
W. High St. Phone 394.1

New 4 Bdrm. Home
$3500 Cash Will Handle

E-- Heat Insula tad Ar weather-XeT- cI

PrtC tUar --900- eu
mm

Reimann Real Estate
yi S. Mighr ' Ph. rm Eves 7803

DOCTOROR BtSINESSTW ANran, has a tare den that couldt tssedi far orCac. Oa) pipe furnace.
V'-- rr awodtm and sue looking place.
$lZ-OO- a tor quack aal. Call Jess Thomp--
H'JTT REAL ESTATE CO. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Fwe 2-i- Ewe Ph"

etew t bdrm. home, partly rur
3 tots, readht to move

t and fin ash m your spare
ttra. -

alaatorad horn, aleep- -
tNf porch, aac shade tin.shntbbery and lawn, conven-
ient ry located-$750- 9

3 bdrm. home, fruit rm , utUlty
aisv. m. kitchen, crdn. space.

ws, iiuii uvea, goon resiaentmi district.
1S009) New ige. 2 bdrm. house, un-

finished upstairs, to be com-
pleted soon. lge. tr. rm.. diningm, kite h an. astctosed front
awrck, utility rm, Idry. tra-- .

Ft- - lge. corner lot.
fI1.90t Kpacisua modern wttc 2 bdrm.

yaaurs old. hardwood
flusn thxeajsetOMt. full base-au- t.

air conditioned fur- -
tacsj. ftrsplaaa. a wonderful

im an excelient location.
Abrams and Ellis, Inc.

411 Msaiiic Bade. Phone 4155
Lnsurane Mortgages

19 ACRES of good land in Ketzer
aaction. asi 'itaer AMUNDSON

Bart Pich--v Realtors
3h. aeia rn n. High st.

2KB. house North. Carpets wan
sit at. R, new oil circ. gas

range, nace lot with rruit. aszM.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
19 N. Harh St. Phone 5991

NLTThfiiit rJORTH
$8509. tenm. Poas. 1 bdrm. home. lge.

trv. rm. Venetian, ' blinds. This is a
vct v twe home. CaM Oner Huff
HL'rP REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.'fh. - gve.
$t3j Large plastered house. 2 BR,

LR. DR. Kitchen A Bath. Nook. Apt.vptar rents for. $3250 per mo.
Large-- tot.

Call Stanley-- Brown with
State Finance Co- -, Realtors

153 S. High Ph. 4121
. taos '

Brand new 2 bed room plastered
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
Aj equipment. This is close in and can
be subdivided. Englewood school.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors

133 S High Ph 4121

5 A., 10 A., 14 A., 24 A.
Five A. $4500. Goad buildings. Large

modern house, gsrage. barn. etc. Plus
5 A. $5O00. Plus 14 A. $6250. All in
crop. Or 14 A. $1500 Water, elect,
shed, fenced a cross fenced. 2 mi. N.
of Brooks, second house W. Box 47.

TOR-SAL-
E: This 15 Acres of VieW

property has 5 acres under cult., some
fruit, bal. nice fir grove with creek.
Fair 3 bdrm. house with basement,
laundry trays, water piped in the
house and has a good electric water
system. Only 4 miles from Salem
Vacant. Possession at once. Priced al
$4500 00. Some terms. See MR. LAR- -

SEN with
Hawkins A Roberts. Inc.

Phone 4104 REALTORS

Suburban
ATTRACTIVE Suburban property. 2

bed rooms, wired for range, hot water
healer, laundry trays Garage., Close
to school, bus. $6500 00.

P. II. Bell, Realtor
510 Cuardian Bldg. Ph. 4494

$1250
1 acre on wooded knoll, located an

highway north of Keller
Harold W. Heers

3055 Portland Road Ph.
629 Mill St lsllaa. Qreg. Ph. 36IW

SPECIAL
14 A., modern 2 bedroom plastered

house. Built 4 yrs. Hardwood floors,
liv. rm. and din. rm. Inlaid linoleum In
one bedroom, closets, kit. snd bath.
Venetian blinds Full bsmt. Elec. water
system. Large chicken house, barn and
machine shed. 9 A. filberts, A. wal-
nuts. A. boysenberrles. 15 cherry trees,
g peach tree. Lots of shrubs, flowers
and rockery . ml. from school.
$11,300. L. D Rains. Route 3. Box 779 -- R.
Salem, Oregon, on Skyline Rd.

THE Foundation ts laid, all the ma-
terial on the ground for a 9 room
house, no sheeting or plaster however,
plumbing is there too Chicken house
Lights and water, bus goes right bv
the door. Call for complete Information

P. II. Bell, Realtor
510 Cuardian Bldg Ph 4494

BY OWNER 4 seres, modem $
bdrm home Lovely yard, fine barn,
filberts, walnuts All kinds of fruit
Englewood distract. Bus line. 3654 Sun-
ny view ave.

Wanted Real Estate

Wanted Listings
Prompt and courteous service given

on all listings. Mrs. Needham or Fred
Chanipagne. Phone 6963. 341 State St.
Rooiii 4

WANT 30 A or more near Salem or
Aumsville. with electricity, some fruit,
either no bldg. or good ones. Not Iso-
lated Box 144. Turner. 7

Vtt HAS $4500 cash fotMestriouse
in Salem or West S. Ph Write
W B E . Rt. 3, Box 709, Salem'inmKCXJY'trr owtimr:

house priced around $5000.
located North of ChemeketaSreferably of Cottage St. Box 474

Statesman.
LET Us "sell your property. We have

cash buyers waiting
'Harder'

Real Estate
963 Edge water. Weal Salem Ph 9640

WE Are urgently in need of listings
on city homes If your house ta for
sale call us. Prompt, courteous aerv-ac- s

Tour salesmen to servo you"
SALEM REALTY- CO.

REALTORS
149 N H t eh St Phone 7640

WANTED to buy: 2 bedroom home
in Rosedale or Englewood District
Box 429 statesmaii..

NOTICE: If your property ts tor sale
rent or exchange, list It with us Wa
have all kinas cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

133 S Hlgb St.

Business Opportunities
$10,500 2 HOUSES on 1 lot Ideal

for rental investment Csll Omer Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St I

Ph Ph eve

Garage, Service Station
New 7 Rm He

. 322.0IHJ
Csll Christensen at

Reimann Real Etate
201 S. High Phone 31T33

120' r Return
Cafe on ME. lease st $10 month. Bays

building, equipment, all stock. Living
qusiters Nets $500 a month. Full price
$5000

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Road Pti. 3255. Eves 7939

Apt. houfe, completely
furn., $4500 down.

Restaurant downtown.
$800 wk. gro:, no Sun- -

lay.
Auto court. 9E. net

$1000 month. $37,300,
terms.'

Auto court, 99 E. net
$315 mo. $25,000, terms.

Beach home, furn. $14.-50- 0.

' Call E. E. Grimm
Reimann Real Estate

301 S High h.' 3722; Eves 79fB

Went Salem
"Ijttle Giant of Industry"
TAVERN A RESTAURANT

This la located In one of the finest
districts in Salem and has a reputa-
tion

"

for fast service and' good fond
It is now netting between 910O9 and
$1300 per month There are 2 apta.
available for owners or workers. Pric-
ed right at $19 000

FURNITURE. STORE
Tins is a good til"XI opportunity

for a person to go Into a good, profit-
able business with a small capital.
The store as well stocked with new
and used furniture along with many
other items. It will pay you to call
us on this one.

West Salem Realtv Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

llione 5109
FOR KALE Service station; stock"

equipment Moue gr 3 yr. lease at
$40 per month Price $1600. Hancock
Station, Perm 4 Corners.

NELSON NEWS
CITY HOMES

NEW. CAPfTOLA DIST.
About ', ac.. LJt Kit. with dining

area. S bdrm.. bath on 1 fir., gas fur-
nace, hdw. firs.. V. blinds, elc. water
heater, garage, on bus. imd. avail.
S8750.

near Mckinley school
Comb. L.R.-D.- R . Kit.. I bdrms. it

bath, on 1 fir . full burnt, with bdrm .

furnace, gas water heater. L. trays, dbl.
lot with garden, fruit Ac nuts, garage.
' blk. to bus. can be had for around
S7000.

SUBURBAN

VERY GOOD SUBURBAN
3 ac. on Garden Rd . good as new 4

bedrm. home. hdw. firs, downstairs. S
bdrm. St bath down, place in L.R..
full bamt. with (place, air condition-
ing thermostatic controlled sawdust
heat, large elc. water beater, dbl. ga-
rs fa. barn, chicken house Be other out
btdgs.. variety fruit sV nuts fbr family
use. bal. in crop. tll.SOO.

OFF FRUIT LAND Rtt
ac. with beautiful fir studded home

site on creek. L.R.. D R . Kit., nook.
Z bdrms.. bath on 1st fir., t bdrms. St

a bath up. fplace, at hdw. firs . full
bsmt. with L. trays, autm. sir condi-
tioning oil fum , elc. water heater, dbl.
garage, barn, chicken house, well
house. Uly pool St outdoor fpiace, 119.-00- 0.

FARMS
JO ACRES FOR i ACRE

27 ac. la cultivation, bal. wood lot
At pasture. 1 ac. strawberries. ' ac.
boysenberrie. mixed family orchard,
some grain Ac hay crop. 4 rip. house
wrd. for range, 7 stanchion barn, brood-
er house, chicken house. mi. so.
Owner will consider to 1 ac. with
good home for part or all. Price 17300.

GOOD S ACRE BUY
S ac. cleared. 1 in timber St pasture,

new 4 rm. hsuae finished except for
installing of bath, chicken house, ga-
rage, some furniture. f35O0.

10 ACRES STATE STREET
L.R . dinette. Kit . X bdrms . bath,

laundry an 1st fir.. 2 bdrms. upstairs,
concrete fir. barn, chicken house, pump
house, dbi. garage with apt. that rents
for SIS per month. ' ac. filberts.
ac. raspberries. cherry trees. 7 wal-
nuts, family orchard, bal. In hay Ac

grain crop, tl 4.700.

If these do not meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. We prob-
ably have it.

NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON - THEO G. NELSON

REALTORS
Rm. 900--a Masonic Bldg. 499 State St
Ph. 4419 or 4922 Eves or 9280

West Salem
"Little Giant of Industry

KING WOOD HEIGHTS
Colonial style house set on 919acre, only 2 yrs. old 2 fireplaces. H W.

floors. 4 badrms.. 2 baths, living room,
music room, kitchen, basement, auto-
matic oil furnace, etec. cooking and
water htr.. beautiful grounds withlily pond with several trees.

Our salesman will be glad to ahowyou the above or any that's listed
$2790. X II, L R . K., immediate

possession.
S3859. 2 BR. L.R.. DR., K . utility

rm.. P. lota
94909. S BR. LR. Dinette, cone,

fdn . garage. 2 lots.
93000. J B R . L R.. D R.. nook, fruithouse, lot 73x120.

90000. la E. Salem. 2 B R.. L R . D R .
K . basement, furnace.

97000. New bouse. 2 B R. L R Din
ette. K. and attached garage.

West Salem Realtv Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone - 5109
NTW an bed room home North.

Auto. heat. Bus at door. $4300.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3235. Eves7829

LOT BARGAIN
75 foot frontage by 100 feet deep,

paved st, cement walk. Price $1200.
See Don J. Dawson with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St Ph 4131

VALUABLE "Investment
PROPERTY

TWO Homes on a large tot
Both nave full basements, large rooms
ana locaiea Close to state House. Ex-
cellent rental properties. Price $20,000.
SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 Stat St Ph 9241

LOTS
Englewooil

50x193 9900. two for 91500
HIGHLAND DISTRICT

3 lou 50x129. $1000 each. Paved street.
All utilities available.

Harold W. Heers
3055 Portland Road Ph.
629 Mill St. Dallas. Oreg Ph. 36 1W

HOME SPECIALS
$2,950 buys this 5 rm. home on S.

12th St. Excellent for remodeling
$3,900 buys this 4 rm. home in Mc-Kinl- ey

School District.
$5.25o Immediate possession 4 rms .

basement, furnace, garage.
$0,300 Electrically heated. 4 rms , ele.

hot water htr..: late built.
94.950. 4 bdrms. excellent condition.

Income ,$65 per mo.
$4,500.' New 4 rm home, garage at-

tached, located in Englcwood District
$7 .two buys ths 7 rm. home, corner

lot. basemen f. furnace, excellent con-
dition. Englewood District.

Call Coburn L Grabenhorst with
Crahenhornt Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. 'Ph. 4131. Evas. 7772

TWONEW HOMESLREADY SOON for occupancy. Well
located In a suburban district. About
's acre of fine productive soil. Each
has two bed. rooms, plumbing, plenty
of built-in- s. closets, garage, drilled
well and water system. One for $7500.
the other $4600. Reasonable terms. SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. 9241

$4500
5 rm. house, modern, garage, garden,

fruit, nuts, north part of town on paved
stieet.

Harold W. Heers
3(155 Portland Road Ph
629 MiU St. Dallas, Qreg Ph. 361 W

LARGE KINGWOOD lot. Unobstruct
ed view, $1500 Ph. 3720

COURT SITE
No. 2 residential zone lot 125 ft

frontage on paved st 110 ft depth
Ideal location for court aite. Price
$2flt.

Call Richard E Crabenhorxt with
Gralwnlmrst Bros.

REALTORS
134 . Liberty St Ph 4131

$6500
Furnished 4 Bdrm.

Frnt. rm.. din. rm . kitchen, electric
Stove, washing machine. 2 bdrms. uo
3 down.- half bsmt . piped furnace,
corner lot. on bus line, doubt garage.
Call Johnson

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7934

PARK AVENJJE
9900O. 2 bdrms. I.iv rm . kit, nook.

bath. utit. rm . Idry. trays, hdwd.fir, fireplace, oil furnace, eiec. water
heater. Venetian blinds. Lot 60x180
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L

Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves

KETZER DISTRICT
Modern home, located right on the

North River Road with nearly t acre
of good soiL This 9 year old home has
living room, dinfcig room, 2 bed rooms,
very modern kitchen with nook and
full bath, basement with sawdust fur-
nace, hardwood floors, fireplace. V.
blinds, wired for range A lovely home,
bus service at door. 91L250.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
; Beautiful Dutch Colonial home, love-

ly large living room with fireplace,
music room also has fireplace. 1 bed
room, kitchen and part bath down,
upstairs has 3 nice bed rooms and
comDlete bath, food deeo basement
with oil furnace and auto water heat- - t

rr V hllndi Nnrlv I of Lanrt
founds are very well I. reaped ha.
setting of giant fir trees. SISSoO

MODERN 4 BED ROOM HOME
f This good modern home is located

dose in. has a nice living room with
fireplace, dining room. den. 1 bed
room, kitchen with nook and full
bath down. 3 bed rooms and iull bath
up. complete basement and furnace,
auto water heater, wired for range.
V. blinds, and part hardwood floors.
This home is very nice inside and is
priced at $10,500. with immediate
possession.

94900.00 2 bed rooms, bath, living
room, dining room, kitchen Only
9 years old 2 block from bus
and 3 blocks from grade school.

93750 00 Immediate possession on this
3 bed room house, located South
Salem. With a little work this
could be made into an attrac-
tive home.

94000 00 Three bed room home all on
one floor with 2 large lots, well
located Norlh. Taxes only $25 00per year. Poas 30 davs.

90UO0 0O Located North with 2 bed
rooms, oil hest. gas water heater
and gas cooking, plastered, ce-
ment foundation. Immediate pos-
session.

94MOO IMI Bungalow style home with 2
bed rooms located South near
school and bus Basement, oil
heating, gaiage Very nice shrubs
and fruit trees

$7&00 00 2 bed room home with fue-plao- e.

basement, plastered. Just
3 blocks from Salem High school,
electric cooking and water heat-
ing. Lots of room for nice gar-
den. Posserion 30 days.

$9900 00 Located northeast, with 2 bed
rooms. fd replace. bath. living
room, dinette, kitchen, full base-
ment, electric cooking, automaticgas furnace. Very close to
schools

$0250 M 5 bed room house located in
Southeast Salem Immediate pos-
session Bus by the door, gas
cooking. English tyle home
House will be newly painted at
above price

S12.04jaf oo Very nice 3 bed room home
located In Hollywood distract
Exterior finished in stucco, full
basement, double garage, elec-
tric or gas cooking. furnace,
hardwood floors All on one
floor and place Is only 12 years
old. very well built Terms
$7Moao. balance like rent

McKillop Real Estate
Apencv

149 South High' St Phone
Phone evening 4937 or 7163

A LARGE Vacant lot on the High-
way North Immediate possession.

ROSEDALE DISTRICT
Electrically heated Home

Large living room, fireplace floors
carpeted Basement, air conditioned
completely insulated Beautiful backGarage Close to school, on bus?ara 9l4.UO0O

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Living room, d mine room, hardwood

floors, kitchen, nook 2 bed loom
bath Gas range and water heater lot
50x100 Garage. On bus Jine. Price 96723

P. H. Bell, Realtor
310 Guardian Bldg Ph

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION'S bdrms .

DR. LR. Kit Wired for ranee, ga-
rage, utility rm. Close to store bus.
$6500 Call MR. GARDNER

I Burt Picha Realtors
PH 3210 337 N High St

- 1 Bedrm. Home - -
North Hth St. m home, base-me- at

Ac furnace 2 bed rms. down Ac 2
up. All plastered. Cor. lot with fruit
St auts $79ou

GOOD LOT. PORTLAND ROAD
North of underpass 50x130 - $5uO.

; ART MADS EN
1326 State St Phone 3590

$a2XNEW 2 bdrm home with un-
finished upstairs. Elec heat Paved
street. Near bus Call Mr. Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L

Ph 3793 Ph eves

Southeast
New 3 bedroom home, living room,

dinette, hardwood floors, oil floor fur-
nace, plastered, wired for range, hot
water heater, utility room. Priced at
$7390.

Call Mr Ruberg
Reimann Real Estate

301 S High Phone 3723

$7350
Chemeketa street home, walking dis-

tance. Large lot. fruit, paved alley
1mm possession

H. P. Grant
REALTOR

447 Court Ph 9744 or $194

$2500 Down
Balance of $5500 on easy terms buys a

4 bdrm modem home, living rm . din.
rn ,it . nook. bath, utility rm 1 acre
ground by Swegle school. See Mrs.
Patxer.

Burt Picha. Realtor? 4.

2543 Portland Rd. Ph. 9472; Res.
NEW HOME. 2 bdrms . elec. heat,

elec. hot water heater, utility room,
unfinished attic, good location. $6300

Rawlins Realty t Ins.
Fred Rawlins, Otis Rawlins. Realtors

2065 N Capitol Ph. 7919; eve. 7903
NEW SMALL attractive house on 2

large' view site. Beautiful fir trees.
See this' Terms. $3230 00

34 ACRES, about 15 acres of pasture
A timber. 10U0 cords of wood, balance
in crop and fruit, fine building site
with a lovely view, included with
land.'! John Deere tractor, plow. disc,
harrow, mower, ail in first class shape
Total price $5000

40 - ACRES near Slay ton between
Highway and Santiarn river 20 acres
cult. bal. timber and pasture, fide
bean land 2 late built houses, good
barn and poultry nouses. 2 wells, elec
water system. Tractor and double disc
goe,-$790- 0

19 ACRES located north, small house
elec. iwster system. 10 acres cultivat-
ed, several acres in berries. Some tim-
ber $som (W

10 ACRES - North - 6 acres- - cult .
4 acres pasture and timber. Yr. stream.
2 BR. furnished house, wired elec.
range; good poultry house and ga-
rage, i Fine milk cow i fresh i. horse
and chicken, Thit is fine soil on
state Hyway School and city bus
by door. Investigate this'- - $7500.

Lanwn Home Loan Co.
.Excussive listings rrnnnai service

144 So Com I St Ph 9369 Eve 7440
$9350 -- LOVELY new 2 bdrm home

with 2 extra rooms finished in attic.
Hardwood floors Flee. heat. South.
Good location. Call Mr. Walter. 44

Httff Real Ehtate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L

Ph 2793 Ph. eves 7

FOR PARTICULAR BUYERS
If satisfactoiy offer received, will

sell one of most desirable homes In
Rosedale addition, completely furnish- -
ed. 5 yrs. old. extra room in basement, r
oil neat, insuiatea ana weainer-sinp-pe- d.

Excellent condition. For appoint-
ment Call 3621.

Exchange --Re-al Estate
EXCHANGE 2 bdrm 3 room modern

house.-- i sawdust heat Nice yard with
outside fireplace. Trade suburban. Box
474. co Statesman. 1429

3 Bdrm. home, S. $9000.
2 Bdrm. Home N. $9000.
2 Bdrm. furn. N. $14,500.
3 Bdrm. furn. S. $12,500.
4 Bdrm. new, S. $9500.
4 Bdrm. new, S. $9250.
3 Bdrm. new, S. $9250.

Call E. ': E Grimm
Reimann Real Estate

201 S High ;Ph 3722. Eve, 7805

$550 NICE LOTS on Silverton road
0x130. Also mafty more in all parts

of Salem and West Salem.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves '24479

BY OWNER: 3 ,H. hse . 2 lots SE
SjilemJarries A Sexton. Rt. Box 97.

BY OWNER: 9 fm. house, some fur-
niture, fruit house, lots of shrubbery,
nice yard Ac garden spot Lot 72x150.
Bus stops at door Immediate posses-
sion. Call sM Mill for information

GROCERY Stock and "fixtures, good
living quarters $95110

44 A. 3 j ml Salem. Grade A dairy
barn. 9 rm. hse;. nice outbuildings.
10 cows, full iengathon rights, stream
entire length of place, paved rd. $23,000.

R. A. Farkner, Realtor
1953 N Capitol Ph 3031

MOTOR CURT FOR SALE
Includes 7 caoAns. 4 r dwelling, .ser-

vice sta. and srtiall store Nearly 2
acres, excellent vncome. located an
ME Price $37 00

See Don. j. Dawson with
x

Gralenliitt Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Ph4131"$75002 BDRM Basement furnace.
2 lota. Fruit Near school Best loca-
tion South. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L.

Ph 3793 Ph. eves
$4450 5 room house in Silverton.

2 bed rooms Isrge Irving room, dm- -
ing room, kitchen, bath

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 Portland Rd. Ph 3253 Eves 7929

94500 2 bdrm. home In Englewood.
hwd firs . V blinds, fireplace base-
ment, large lot. beautiful back yard
Imm. Poas

Qlson & Reeve, Realtors
94) S ComJ St 4590 Eve 21090
"$lJ 400 buys tnis beautiful home
North. 2 bdrm . hwd firs . fireplace.
V. blind, full basement with fire-
place.

Olson & Reeve Realtors
943 S Coni l St. Pti 4590 Eve 21090

$4250. 2 bdrm. house with 2 acres,
chicken house and all kinds of fruit.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

Ml S ConVl StPh, 4590 .Eve 31090
$11 500 3 bdrm. Lome South all on

one floor, just redec. full bsmt, with
apt., bus in front af door. This home
is priced for quick sale For more
information see Ralph Maddy

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590. Eve 21000

3"BEDROOM "norneTocated South on
bus line. Large In, fireplace, stoves
and some furniture. Immediate posses-
sion. Price $6750.

2 bedroom house close in North
Small lot. Full .basement with furnace.
Wared for range, electric water heat-
er Price $7500.

2 bedroom house locsted SE: handy
to new cannery. Large lot. Wired for
range. This house S in excellent con-
dition. Electric water heater and oil
circulator go with: the place. Price
$7900.

3 unit apartment house near Holly-
wood. Present incom 9175 per month.
Triple plumbing .automatic): oil heating
plant with air conditionmg. double
garage. 2 apartments lurnisnea in-
cluding electnc ranges and refrige-
rators. Price $15 000,

$6500 Home withj Income 4 rooms
on first floor for owner. 3 room apart-
ment on second floor with outside
entrance,. New gas : range and water
heater go with the place. block
from bus.

Rontein & Adolph, Inc.
1I0, N Commercial St Phone 3O30

5000. 2 BEDROOM" HOUSED Vene-
tian blinds, large lot, utility porch and
fruit room. See this now.
. j Sullivan Realtv Co.
3366 Portland Rd Ph- - 3253 Eves. 7929
HOR SALE by owner; f bdrm. fur-nish- ed

house. Living rm . kitchen, util-
ity room. Garage. Elec hot water heat-
er. Lot 50x100. Phone

SILVERTON-
.-

OREGON ! wtiere Crops
never fail. Before you buy let us send
you our new Silverton picture folder
and sale ht of city homes and farms.
HOMESEEKERS AGENCY. Silverton.
Oregon.

FOR SALE by owner: home.
2 fireplaces Dbl. plumbing. 3 acre.
Beautiful setting. Family fruit Ac gar-
den Ph.

FdR SALE by owner: New ranch type'
home with wonderful view. Full base-
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